
Period of: February 2017

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,177,547

$499,600

$1,677,147

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$64,118

$52,520

$314,142

Total Non-MVF Tax $432,819

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,677,147

$432,819

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$65,386,467

$17,341,735

$82,728,201$82,728,201

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

2,627,338,594

447,065,728

Other 25,655,158

3,100,059,480

03/20/17

Gross Gasoline Gallons 211,606,688

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,856,715

Net Gasoline Gallons 208,749,973

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,514,558

Diesel Fuel Gallons 56,122,119

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 269,243,365

211,606,688

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $2,039$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

February 2017

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

58

13

26

228

4

233

122

$76,264

$102,784

$112,999

$512,832

$26,148

$242,877

$103,644

$201,360

$29,455

$5,831

$32

$1,216

$253,604

$8,102

97

27

4

25

1

2

20

03/20/17

203,019,805

211,606,688

246,809

332,975

368,956

1,659,756

84,620

339,716

18,869

651,652

26,219

95,325

104

3,934

820,726

8,586,883

24,914

0

0

141,352

66,241

323,330

16,384

651,652

26,219

33,006

104

0

758,690

221,895

331,280

352,686

1,518,012

18,379

379

2,485

0

0

62,319

0

3,934

62,036

392

0

16,007

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,068,635

0

0

0

0

1,695

16,270

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



03/20/17

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$82,214,178

$1,677,147

$80,537,030

$64,118

$80,601,149

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

211,606,688

56,122,119

1,514,558

269,243,365

1,068,635

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2016 THRU FEBRUARY 2017

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$710,206,658

$13,437,357

$696,769,300

$866,340

$697,635,640

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,800,219,229

513,595,557

11,299,442

2,325,114,228

14,438,997

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$76,264

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR FEBRUARY 2017 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

February 2017

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$102,784

$112,999

$512,832

$26,148

$242,877

$103,644

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,177,547

58

13

26

228

4

233

122

0

0

0

0

0

684

July 2016 thru

February 2017

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

03/20/17

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$211,012

$602,019

$786,670

$3,959,768

$161,155

$2,279,977

$618,157

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,618,758

181

88

188

1,773

32

1,958

471

0

0

0

0

0

4,691

$201,360

$0

$0

$8,102

$29,455

$0

$0

$5,831

$32

$1,216

$0

$253,604

$499,600

97

0

0

27

4

0

0

25

1

2

0

20

176

$2,113,528

$0

$0

$235,437

$221,220

$0

$0

$99,900

$1,220

$13,348

$0

$2,133,947

$4,818,600

749

0

0

263

43

0

0

205

12

11

0

150

1,433

$277,624

$102,784

$112,999

$520,934

$55,603

$242,877

$103,644

$5,831

$32

$1,216

$0

$253,604

$1,677,147

$2,324,540

$602,019

$786,670

$4,195,205

$382,375

$2,279,977

$618,157

$99,900

$1,220

$13,348

$0

$2,133,947

$13,437,357

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


