Period of:	February 2017		03/20/17
Summary of Fuel T	ax Reported		03, 20, 1,
Total Refunds			
Users		\$1,177,547	
Vendors		\$499,600	
Total Refu	nds	\$1,677,147	\$1,677,147
Total Non-Motor V	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$64,118	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$52,520	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$314,142	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$2,039	
Total Non-	MVF Tax	\$432,819	\$432,819
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$65,386,467	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$17,341,735	
Total MVF	Tax	\$82,728,201	\$82,728,201
Petroleum Inspect	ion Fee Gallons		
Gasoline		2,627,338,594	
Diesel		447,065,728	
Other		25,655,158	
Total PI F	ee Gallons		3,100,059,480
Net Gasoline Gall	ons	208,749,973	
Net Gasoline Gallons 1.35% Allowance Gallons		2,856,715	
Gross Gasoline Gallons		211,606,688	211,606,688
Alternate Fuel Ga	llong		1 E1/ EE0
Diesel Fuel Gallo			1,514,558 56,122,119
preser ruer Gallo	112		50,122,119

269,243,365

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
February 2017		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	203,019,805					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	211,606,688	8,586,883				
Agriculture	[Refund]	246,809	24,914	221,895	0	0	0
Ready Mix		332,975	0	331,280	0	1,695	0
Waste Managemen	t	368,956	0	352,686	0	16,270	0
Industrial & Commercial		1,659,756	141,352	1,518,012	392	0	0
Urban Mass		84,620	66,241	18,379	0	0	0
Taxicabs		339,716	323,330	379	16,007	0	0
Federal		18,869	16,384	2,485	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		651,652	651,652	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		26,219	26,219	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		95,325	33,006	62,319	0	0	0
Aviation		104	104	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		3,934	0	3,934	0	0	0
Native Americans [Refund]		820,726	758,690	62,036	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,068,635

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount	
Agriculture	58	\$76,264	
Ready Mix	13	\$102,784	
Waste Management	26	\$112,999	
Miscellaneous	228	\$512,832	
Urban Mass	4	\$26,148	
Retailers	233	\$242,877	
Taxicabs	122	\$103,644	
	Vendor Cl	aims	

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	25	\$5,831
Off Road Farm	97	\$201,360
Off Road Non-Farm	27	\$8,102
Mass Transit	4	\$29,455
Aviation	1	\$32
Heating Oil	2	\$1,216
Native Americans	20	\$253,604

03/20/17

EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017

Tax Reported

	Motor Vehicle Fuel *	\$82,214,178
	Less: Tax Refunds	\$1,677,147
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$80,537,030
	General Aviation Fuel	\$64,118
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$80,601,149
Taxable Gall	ons	
	Gasoline	211,606,688
	Diesel	56,122,119
	Alternate Fuel	1,514,558
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	269,243,365
	General Aviation Fuel	1,068,635

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2016 THRU FEBRUARY 2017

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$710,206,658 \$13,437,357
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$696,769,300
General Aviation Fuel	\$866,340
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$697,635,640
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	1,800,219,229
Diesel	513,595,557
Alternate Fuel	11,299,442
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	2,325,114,228
General Aviation Fuel	14,438,997
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	03/20/17

EXCISE TAX SECTION 03/20/17

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR FEBRUARY 2017 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					February 2017
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	58	\$76,264	97	\$201,360	\$277,624
Ready Mix	13	\$102,784	0	\$0	\$102,784
Waste Management	26	\$112,999	0	\$0	\$112,999
Miscellaneous	228	\$512,832	27	\$8,102	\$520,934
Urban Mass Transit	4	\$26,148	4	\$29,455	\$55,603
Retailers	233	\$242,877	0	\$0	\$242,877
Taxicabs	122	\$103,644	0	\$0	\$103,644
Federal	0	\$0	25	\$5,831	\$5,831
Aviation	0	\$0	1	\$32	\$32
Heating Oil	0	\$0	2	\$1,216	\$1,216
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	20	\$253,604	\$253,604
Total	684	\$1,177,547	176	\$499,600	\$1,677,147

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount	
					Refunded	
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2016 thru	
	of Claims		of Claims		February 2017	
Agriculture	181	\$211,012	749	\$2,113,528	\$2,324,540	
Ready Mix	88	\$602,019	0	\$0	\$602,019	
Waste Management	188	\$786,670	0	\$0	\$786,670	
Miscellaneous	1,773	\$3,959,768	263	\$235,437	\$4,195,205	
Urban Mass Transit	32	\$161,155	43	\$221,220	\$382,375	
Retailers	1,958	\$2,279,977	0	\$0	\$2,279,977	
Taxicabs	471	\$618,157	0	\$0	\$618,157	
Federal	0	\$0	205	\$99,900	\$99,900	
Aviation	0	\$0	12	\$1,220	\$1,220	
Heating Oil	0	\$0	11	\$13,348	\$13,348	
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0	
Native Americans	0	\$0	150	\$2,133,947	\$2,133,947	
Total	4,691	\$8,618,758	1,433	\$4,818,600	\$13,437,357	